
Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 LITTY  VARGHESE BINU  RAJ (HSBN) CRA 
F35B,GREENWOODS, 

UDAYAGIRI 
COMPOUND, 

CHERUVAKKAL, 
SREEKARYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

2 13/01/2026 Ashiq. D Dileep (FTHR) Tc/14/199 Sglra 174, 
Adhil Cottage, House 

No. 174, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Medical College, 
695011, Trivandrum

  

3 13/01/2026 RESHMA NAIR G S GEETHA S R (MTHR) ., GEETHANJALI, 
AVUKKULAM, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY P 
O, 695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

4 13/01/2026 PRADEEP S L L SUDHARSANAN 
(FTHR)

TC 14/749 PREETHA 
BHAVAN, 

DEVASWOM LANE 
E-18 

KESAVADASPAURAM, 
PATTOM, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

5 13/01/2026 ASHA K DEEPAK M G (HSBN) 14/1047, GIRI 
BHAVAN, 

PAROTTUKONAM, 
ULLOOR VILLAGE, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 13/01/2026 SOUMYA A NISAMUDEEN M 
(HSBN)

SOUMYA MANZIL, 
KAVUVILAKAM, 

ANDOORKONAM P O 
695584, 

ANDOORKONAM, 
695584, 

KAZHAKUTTOM

  

7 13/01/2026 George Mathai Mathai T (FTHR) 5 A, Heera Infocity, 
Thampuran Junction, 

Karimanal P O, 695583, 
Kazhakuttom

  

8 13/01/2026 Leelamma George George Mathai (HSBN) 5 A, Heera Infocity, 
Bypass Road, 

Thampuran Junction 
Near Infosys, Karimanal 

P O, 695583, 
Kazhakuttom

  

9 13/01/2026 B THANKAMANI CHADAYAPPAN 
(FTHR)

1110 (1), 
JAYASREEBHAVAN, 
SUBHASH NAGAR, 

POWDIKONAM P  O, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

10 13/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR 
PANIKAR 

SHEELA S (WIFE) TC 92/1873/1, 
VAYALIL VEEDU 
KADAKAMPALLY 
LANE, MNRA 80B  

NEAR IMA, 
ANAYARA P O, 

695029, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

11 13/01/2026 Noufal K N Khafur A (FTHR) Noufal Manzil, Pattari, 
Ayiroorpara, 

Kattayikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

12 13/01/2026 SUBHA LAKSHMI R R REGHUKUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 10/2393-6 
LAKSHMI VILLA, 
ADITHYA LANE 

NEAR MARTHOMA 
BISHOP HOUSE, 

ULIYAZHATHURA, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 13/01/2026 SREEJA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (HSBN) TC 5/718-2 
SWAPNAKOODU, 

SUVARNAGIRI 
ALATHARA 

AKKULAM ROAD, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 13/01/2026 Sunil Kumar Bajpai Bhagwan Dutt Bajpai 
(FTHR)

7B Eden , SFS Cyber 
Gateway, Kazhakuttom, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sainik School, 695585, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

15 13/01/2026 JOSE ANTONY ANTONY M (FTHR) LAHAI ROI, 
UTHIYARAMOOLA, 

CHANTHAVILA, 
KATTAIKONAM P O, 

KATTAIKONAM, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 13/01/2026 ANANDHU MOHAN 
M 

MOHANAN C (FTHR) ANANDHU BHAVAN, 
NALLURKONAM, 

PARAKKODE, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY P 

O, 695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 13/01/2026 ANNA GEORGE 
MATHEW 

GEORGE MATHEW 
(HSBN)

TC-13/1857(2), 
OTTAPURAKKAL, 

BNRA-55C, 
BENEDICT NAGAR, 
ULLOOR VILLAGE, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

18 13/01/2026 Lenoy John P Y John (FTHR) Sruthilayam, TC 
10/61(1), Mannanthala P 
O, Thiruvananthapuram, 
Mannanthala, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

19 13/01/2026 ARYA S S SREEJITH S S (HSBN) 05/718-2 
SWAPNAKOODU, 

SUVARNAGIRI 
ALATHARA 

AKKULAM ROAD, 
SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

20 13/01/2026 AKSHAY LAL S A S D AJITHLAL (FTHR) TC 7/860, RAM 
NIVAS, 

SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 13/01/2026 Anil Kumar G Jaya (WIFE) TC 96/777, Archana 
Bhavan,Thuruvikkal 

PO, Cheruvikkal, 
Thuvuvikkal P O, 

695011, Kazhakoottam

  

22 13/01/2026 VIMALAMMA J GOPINADHAN NAIR 
K (HSBN)

06/1664 KRISHNA 
VIHAR, 

THURUVIKKAL, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THURUVIKKAL P O, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 13/01/2026 MOHANAN C CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) ANANTHU BHAVAN, 
NALLURKONAM, 

PARAKKODU, 
CHEMAPZHATHY P 

O, 695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

24 13/01/2026 SIVAPRAKASH G V GOPINATHAN NAIR 
K (FTHR)

TC 3/415, KRISHNA 
VIHAR, AKKULAM, 
THURUVIKKAL P O, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 13/01/2026 Udaya K U Jijikumar R (HSBN) Padippura Veedu, 
Pirayatte Lane, Peroor, 
Karyavattom, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

26 13/01/2026 Archana Bajpai Sunil Kumar (HSBN) 7B Eden, SFS Cyber 
Gateway, Kazhakuttom, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sainik School, 695585, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

27 13/01/2026 DEVIKA VINU NAIR PRIYA G KRISHNAN 
(MTHR)

HARIMANGALAM, 
PAZHAVILA, 

VATTAPPARA, 
PANTHALACODE, 

695028, 
KAZHAKUTTOM

  

28 13/01/2026 CHITRA L PRATHAP KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

TC 8/916/1 
SOUPERNIKA, 

CHENTHY NEAR 
CORDIAL ARCHADE, 

PONGUMMOODU, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

29 13/01/2026 SUNILRAJ 
SOMARAJAN 

SOMARAJAN (FTHR) TC 5/343/85 
VARENYAM, 
LAVENDER 

27ICLOUD HOMES 
WINDS OF CHANGE, 

SREEKARYM P O 
AKKULAM, 

SREEKARYM P O, 
695017, 

KAZHAKOOTTAM

  

30 13/01/2026 MERLIN L T PRADEEP (HSBN) PRIYA BHAVAN, 
PINAKOTTUKONAM, 

KARIYAVATTOM, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 13/01/2026 Anandh S S Shijumon A (FTHR) A S Bhavan, 
Kattayikonam, 
Ayiroorppara, 

Kattayikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

32 13/01/2026 AmbanattuGeorgeMuthalalyMathew Alexy Mathew 
Muthalali (WIFE)

Ambanattu, 
TC002/2426-1,Cotman 
Gardens, NAVODAYA 
NAGAR, IROOPARA, 

Thundathil, 695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 13/01/2026 LATHA L AYYAPPAN S (HSBN) SHANKAR NIVAS, 
BHAGATHSINGH 

ROAD, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PETTAH, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 13/01/2026 BIJU GIREESAN NAIR Indiradevi (MTHR) Apartment No 11F1, 
Muthoot Homez 

Aakkulam, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Anayara, 695029, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

35 13/01/2026 PRASANNAKUMARI 
S 

K REGHUKUMARAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

T C 97/170-4, RAJEEV 
NAGAR , T V R A -70 

B, MANVILA, 
KULATHOOR P O, 

695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 13/01/2026 K O PHILIPOSE K P OONNOONNY 
(FTHR)

TC 8/1746, 
VADAKKADATHU, 

BAPUJI NAGAR, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE  

P O, 695011, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

37 13/01/2026 Shinu K S K Swayamvaran (FTHR) 1F Doctors Village, 
Oruvathilkotta, Anayara, 

Anayara, 695029, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

38 13/01/2026 SHABEENA BEEVI S Shafi s (HSBN) Irfana manzil, 4/2593, 
Pangappara, 
Pangappara, 

Pangappara, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

39 13/01/2026 Alexy Mathew 
Muthalali 

AmbanattGeorgeMuthalalyMathew 
(HSBN)

Ambanattu,TC2/2426-1,Cotman 
Gardens, Navodaya 

Nagar, iroopara, 
Thundathil, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

40 13/01/2026 Athul S Nair Sukumaran Nair S 
(FTHR)

Melevila Veedu, 
Kariyavattom, 
Kazhakuttom, 

Karyavattom, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

41 13/01/2026 Nithin H J Hari Kumar (FTHR) Saraswathy Vilasam, 
Chanthavila, 
Chanthavila, 

Kattayikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

42 13/01/2026 Arifa Beevi A Musthafa Kunju (HSBN) Chittikkakathu Veedu, 
Andoorkonam P O, 

Andoorkonam, 
Andoorkonam, 695584, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

43 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAK 

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

VENNAM KUZHI 
HOUSE, BOOTH NO 6, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 

SAINIK SCHOOL, 
695585, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

44 13/01/2026 Pradeeksha S Prasad Sumeera S (MTHR) 003/2168, Pranavam, 
Kottumvila, Iroopara, 

Kattayikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

45 13/01/2026 Sreeja L T K S Shinu (HSBN) Flat No. 1F 2nd Floor 
Doctors Village, 

Oruvathilkotta, Anayara, 
Anayara, 695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

46 13/01/2026 ABHINAV B A BINU V (FTHR) 09/920 KAILASAM, 
UPPUMAMVILA, 
ULIYAZHTHURA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 13/01/2026 Sherefas Kamarudheen Pradeep Kumar K 
(OTHR)

Tc/14/507, Sherefas, 
Pothujanam Lane, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College Po, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

48 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAK 

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

VENNAM KUZHI 
HOUSE, BOOTH NO 6, 

KAZHAKUTTAM, 
SAINIK SCHOOL, 

695585, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 13/01/2026 Sajay Shinu  Shinu K S (FTHR) 1 F Doctors Village, 
Oruvathilkotta, Anayara, 

Anayara, 695029, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

50 13/01/2026 Hari Sankar C Chandran P R (FTHR) PREM GEETH T.C.
76/1881, ANAYARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
ANAYARA, 695029, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

51 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL N 

NUJUM A (FTHR) DARUL SALAM, 
ANTHAREEKSHA 

NAGAR NEAR F C I, 
ATTIPR, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

52 13/01/2026 GIRIJA K CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) 10/583-1 
SREENILAYAM, 

VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 13/01/2026 Suneet Shinu K S Shinu (FTHR) 1 F Doctors Village, 
Oruvathilkotta, Anayara, 

Anayara, 695029, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

54 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAFI NOOHU KANNU 
(FTHR)

VENNAM KUZHI, 
BOOTH NO 6, 

KAZHAKKUTTAM, 
SAINIK SCHOOL, 

695585, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

55 13/01/2026 RAGHUKUMARAN 
PILLAI K 

KARUNAKARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

T C 97/170-4, RAJEEV 
NAGAR , T V R A -70-

B, MANVILA, 
KULATHOOR P O, 

695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 13/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR  G LEKHA L (WIFE) 2648   ABHI BHAVAN, 
CHENKOTTUKONAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

THUNDATHIL, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 13/01/2026 SARATH CHANDRA 
DAS V 

VIDHYADHARAN G 
(FTHR)

TC 76/1115, 
KAKKODU VEEDU, 
BHAGATHSINGH 

ROAD, PETTAH P O, 
695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

58 13/01/2026 Sudhadevi  K Mohanachandran P R 
(HSBN)

TC 13/2134, Gandhiji 
Nagar 35, Chencheri, 
Ulloor, Nalanchira, 

695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

59 13/01/2026 SABANA S R SHANAVAS A (FTHR) T C 9/3962 SABITH 
MANZIL, ALAKKAL 

ROAD, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHI P 
O, 695587, 

KAZHAKKUTTAM

  

60 13/01/2026 SADIYA M S Saleeja O S (MTHR) M H M MANZIL, 
House No 78, Rose 
Ngar, sreekaryam, 

Sreekaryam, 
Pangappara, 

Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

61 13/01/2026 SHIJITH S SHIBU S (FTHR) PANCHAYATHU 
KUNNIL VEEDU, 
SUBASH NAGAR, 
POWDIKONAM, 
POWDIKONAM, 

695587, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

62 13/01/2026 Ajmal N Noushad (FTHR) Kodimanakkad, 
Stationkadavu, 

Kazhakuttam P O, 
Kazhakuttam, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

63 13/01/2026 JAIDEEP M Madhavan Nair (FTHR) TC 16/3126(2) JAITHI, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

Pattom, Medical 
College, 695011, 
Kazhakkoottam

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

64 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THOUFEEK S 

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

TC 4/91 
PULIMUTTOM, 

POUNDUKADAVU, 
VALIAVELI P O, 

VALIAVELI, 695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

65 13/01/2026 REMADEVI K JAIDEEP M (HSBN) TC -16/3126(2) JAITH, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

PATTOM, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 

Kazhakkoottam

  

66 13/01/2026 AKSHARA D HARIKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SRI SRI, 
VATTAKARIKKAKOM, 

ULIYAZHATHURA, 
PANTHALAKODU P 

O, 695028, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 13/01/2026 HARI PRASAD H  HARI K (FTHR) SAJI SHINY 
BHAVAN, 

THEKKEMUKKU, 
KATTUKULAM, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 13/01/2026 Binu Kumar V Viswambharan (FTHR) Nikunjam, Putrathala, 
Andoorkonam, 

Andoorkonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

69 13/01/2026 Mini Prathap Prathapachandran Nair S 
(HSBN)

Adenium-5, iCloud 
Homes-Winds of 
Change, Alathara, 

Cheruvakkal, 
Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

70 13/01/2026 VALSA PHILIPOSE K O PHILIPOSE 
(HSBN)

TC 8/1746 B N 199, 
VADAKKEDATHU, 

BAPUJI NAGAR 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE  
P O, 695011, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

71 13/01/2026 JAIKRISHNAN J NAIR JAIDEEP M (FTHR) TC 16/3126(2),JAITHI, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

PATTOM, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 

KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

72 13/01/2026 Binu Giressan Nair Indiradevi (MTHR) Apartment No - 11F1, 
Muthoot Homez 

Aakkulam, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Anayara PO, 695029, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

73 13/01/2026 SANJAY K GEORGE MATHAI GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KOTTOORKUTTIYIL 
VILLA, EDAVACODE, 
PRATHIBHA NAGAR, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

74 13/01/2026 NITHYA S N SHAJI S (HSBN) S N NIVAS, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGAN, 

KATTAVILA, 
KAZHAKKUTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

75 13/01/2026 RENI SANJAY SANJAY K GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KOTTOORKUTTIYIL 
VILLA, EDAVACODE, 
PRATHIBHA NAGAR, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

76 13/01/2026 BISMI KAHAR MOHAMMED SIYAD 
M S (HSBN)

AYAAN VILLA, 
NEAR KINFRA FILM 

VIDEO PARK, 
CHANTHAVILA  

KAZHAKOOTTAM, 
SAINIK SCHOOL P O, 

695585, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

77 13/01/2026 HEMANTH 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH BABU 
(FTHR)

3B, SFS IVY NEAR 
MGM SCHOOL, NH 

BYPASS ROAD, 
KARIMANAL, 

KARIMANAL, 695583, 
ATTIPRA

  

78 13/01/2026 SHEELA S SUNIL KUMAR 
PANIKAR (HSBN)

TC 92/1873/1, 
VAYALIL VEEDU, 
KADAKAMPALLY 

LANE, ANAYARA P 
O, 695029, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

79 13/01/2026 ARCHANA S J VISHNU B S (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

CHANTHAVILA, 
IROOPARA, 

KATTAYIKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

KAZHAKUTTOM

  

80 13/01/2026 RAM MOHAN C RAJ MOHAN M R 
(FTHR)

TC 8/2053,BN 291 
SHAM MANZIL, 
BAPUJI NAGAR, 
PONGUMMODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

81 13/01/2026 CHANDRIKA L R BALACHANDRAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

TC 7/3111-4, 
GOURISANKARAM, 

NEAR 
NALLUMUGHAM 

TEMPLE, 
MAVARTHALKONAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

82 13/01/2026 Fasila B Muhammed Moideen 
(FTHR)

TC 1/807, PANAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARAPUARAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

83 13/01/2026 HANISH BHASKARAN BHASKARAN 
KUNJUNNY (FTHR)

HARIMADHAVAM, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGUM, 

KAZHAKUTTAM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

84 13/01/2026 APARNA V C RENJITH 
RAVEENDRAN 

(HSBN)

NEW TC 95/485 OLD 
TC 14/409/6  

PRANAVAM, FNRA 
12 A  POONTHI 

ROAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

85 13/01/2026 S ARUN G SASIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

12/303, 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
PANANGOTTUKONAM 

LANE, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

86 13/01/2026 ANJU ELIZABETH 
JOHN

NIDHIN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KOODATHUMANNIL, 
B N 319, BAPPUJI 

NAGANAR, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

87 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEER MUHAMMED SHIBU 
(FTHR)

11/4409-1,ELLUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

88 13/01/2026 Vijayalekshmy Venugopalan Nair G K 
(HSBN)

T C 98/1468(1), 
VEENA BHAVAN, 
CHENKODIKADU, 

MANVILA, 
KULATHUR, 695583, 

KAZHAKUTTOM

  

89 13/01/2026 Syam S N Nisha S N (MTHR) Syam Nivas, 
Vattakkarikkakam, 

Uliyazhthura, 
Panthalacode, 695028, 

Kazhakooytam

  

90 13/01/2026 BINCY T A BABU E F (HSBN) EDAKULATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

KALLAMBALLY 
LANE, 

KARIYAVATTOM, 
KARIYAVATTOM P 

O, 695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

91 13/01/2026 D LALITHA KUMARI B RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

6/1318 SETHU 
BHAVAN, 

CHERUVAICKAL, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

92 13/01/2026 ROOPA E K SUNILRAJ 
SOMARAJAN (HSBN)

TC5/343/85 
VARENYAM, 
LAVENDER 

27ICLOUD HOMES 
WINDS OF CHANGE, 

SREEKARYM P O 
AKKULAM, 

SREEKARYM, 695017, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

93 13/01/2026 BEENA D KAMALADHARAN 
(HSBN)

TC 14/1828, 
GEETHANJALI, 
CHENNILODE, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

94 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL MUHAMMED SHIBU 
(FTHR)

TC 11/4409-1, 
ELLUVILA PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

95 13/01/2026 LEELAMMA  
ABRAHAM

K N VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

TC 8/2046 BN 319, 
KOODATHUMANNIL, 

BAPPUJI  NAGAR 
PONGUMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

96 13/01/2026 NIDHIN  VARGHESE K N VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

B N 319 TC 8/2046, 
KOODATHUMANNIL, 

BAPPUJI NAGAR 
PONGUMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

97 13/01/2026 Aswathy Arunkumar Arun Kumar S (HSBN) shivashakti,ACRA E 
19,Prakriti park, Behind 

Monvila water tank,, 
Pangappara, 

Pangappara, 695581, 
Kazhakoottam

  

98 13/01/2026 PARVATHY M SHAJI SHAJI R (FTHR) TC 8/179, 
RANDAMCHIRA, 

ULIYAZHATHURA, 
POWDIKONAM, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

99 13/01/2026 SAREENA 
THOLUKAMEERAN 

IBRAHIM 

THOLUKAMEERAN 
IBRAHIM (HSBN)

SEREENE VILLA, 
KARYAVATTOM, 

PANGAPARA, 
KARYAVATTOM, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

100 13/01/2026 Girija V Valli Amma (MTHR) Putharathala Veedu, 
Putharathala, 

Andoorkonam, 
Andoorkonam, 695584, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

101 13/01/2026 SHERIN ANN 
MATHEW

SONNY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

BN-80, MICROWAVE 
LINE, 

PONGUMOODU, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

102 13/01/2026 DENNY  MATHEW SUNNY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KOIPATHARAYIL, 
MICROWAVE LANE, 

BAPPUJI NAGR, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

103 13/01/2026 Sunish Sugathan Sugathan Appikutty 
(FTHR)

TC 10/525-2 
LAKSHMI, 

ALIYAVOOR 
GARDENS, 

ULIYAZHTHURA, 
POWDIKONAM, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

104 13/01/2026 Suresh Kumar G Ganeshan V (FTHR) T.C95/1565.St George 
Line, Kumarapuram, 

Cherukkal, 
Medicalcollage, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

105 13/01/2026 Saranya C L Chandra Babu (FTHR) Nikunjam, Putharathala, 
Andoorkonam, 

Andoorkonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

106 13/01/2026 PRIYANKA 
PRASANNAKUMAR 

ARJUN K S  (HSBN) 7D (TC No 98/959-31) 
VFIVE ELYSIUM, 

KALLINGAL ROAD, 
ATTIPRA, 

KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

107 13/01/2026 REJITHA RENGAN G 
R 

RENGAN B (FTHR) Puliyadi Veedu, 
Parottukonam, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

108 13/01/2026 Anjana B S Binu R (HSBN) KTRA 46 
Kizhakkevilakom, 
Kallingal, Attipra, 
Kulathoor, 695583, 

Kazhakuttom

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

109 13/01/2026 Vismaya 
Krishnachandran 

Krishna Chandran K R 
(FTHR)

RITU,TC 
2709/6,LNCPE RA-92 
F, SAI NAGAR,NEAR 

NEELI AMMAN 
TEMPLE, 

KAZHAKUTTAM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

110 13/01/2026 Niroopa Nagammal Nagammal T (MTHR) TC 9/394 , INRA E33/
A, Thachingal 

Mahavishnu Temple 
Lane, Uliyazhathura, 

Chempazhanthy, 
695587, Karyavattom

  

111 13/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA A S Ajithkumar  S R (FTHR) Govardhanam, 
Karyavattom, 
Karyavattom, 

Thundathil, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

112 13/01/2026 SHEMY S BABU ANIL SATHYADAS 
(HSBN)

MGRA 20 TC 92/2861, 
Maharajas Gardens, 

Kadakampally, Anayara, 
695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

113 13/01/2026 Anantha Padmanabhan 
Chempak

Niroopa Nagammal 
(MTHR)

TC 9/394 , INRA E33/
A, Thachingal 

Mahavishnu Temple 
Lane, Uliyazhathura, 

Chempazhanthy, 
695587, Karyavattom

  

114 13/01/2026 Vinoj Abraham J. Abraham (FTHR) K. A. R. A.  B 16, TC96 
1663 3, cheruvakkal, 

sreekaryam, sreekaryam, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

115 13/01/2026 Manjusha S Rajesh D (HSBN) Anjanam T.C 91/162, 
Karikkakom, 
Trivandrum, 

Karikkakom, 695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

116 13/01/2026 RAHUL  S NAIR G SATHEESH 
KUMAR (FTHR)

house number 22 
sreeragam, santhinagar, 

sreeekariyam, 
sreekariyam, 695017, 

ulloor village

  

117 13/01/2026 Rajeswari G Sureshkumar N (HSBN) Asanvila Puthan veedu, 
Elamkulam, 
Sreekariyam, 

Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

118 13/01/2026 ATHIRA VIJAYAN C VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

BJ HOUSE GN 44, 
GANDHIJI NAGAR, 
MANNANTHALA, 

NALANCHIRA, 
695015, Kazhakoottam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


